
2025 CLS **Holiday Schedule

DATE HOLIDAY CLS OFFICE 
HOURS

CLS DAY HAB 
HOURS

Wednesday, January 01 New Year’s Day Closed Closed

Monday, January 20  Martin Luther King, Jr. 
Day, Inaguration Day 8am-5pm 8am-4pm

Monday, February 17 Presidents' Day 8am-5pm 8am-4pm

Friday April 18 Good Friday 8am-5pm 8am-4pm

Monday, May 22 Memorial Day Closed Closed

Thursday, June 19 Juneteenth National 
Independence Day 8am-5pm 8am-4pm

Friday, July 04 Independence Day Closed Closed

Monday, September 01 Labor Day Closed Closed

Monday, October 14 Indigenous Peoples' day 8am-5pm 8am-4pm

Tuesday, November 11 Veterans Day 8am-5pm 8am-4pm

Thursday, November 27 Thanksgiving Day Closed Closed

Friday, November 28 Black Friday 8am-4pm 8am-4pm

Wednesday, December 24 Christmas Eve 8am-12pm Closed

Thursday, December 25 Christmas Day Closed Closed

Wednesday, December 31 New Year's Eve 8am-3pm 8am-4pm

*When the Holiday falls on a weekend, it will be observed either on the preceding Friday
 or the Following Monday.

** This list is for CLS office and Day Hab business hours only; it is not a reference to
paid holidays. See the CLS Employee Handbook for a list of paid holidays.
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